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PUBLIC STOCK OWNERSHIP BASED ON STATE

AS OF DESEMBER 31, 2019

No.| _ states | Shares | %

INDONESIA
AMERIKA
FINLANDIA
NORWEGIA
IRLANDIA
INGGRIS
SWITZERLAND
AUSTRALIA
KANADA
LUKSEMBURG
SAUDI ARABIA
JERMAN
CAYMAN ISLAND
BELANDA
BERMUDA
SINGAPURA
KOREA SELATAN
TAIWAN
MALAYSIA
HONGKONG
CINA

SWEDIA
THAILAND
FILIPINA
FRANCE
JEPANG

1,365,061,929

865,802,400
195,200,000
170,000,000
103,261,700
81,936,258
54,499,224
51,588,141
46,899,400
38,617,600
18,810,072
17,961,509
16,994,000
16,044,900
8,857,900
6,149,343
5,077,784
2,800,000
1,091,100
565,000
455,040
360,000
100,000
67,000
18,000
4,300

44.49032%
28.21837%
6.36199%
5.54067%
3.36552%
2.67048%
1.77625%
1.68137%
1.52855%
1.25863%
0.61306%
0.58540%
0.55387%
0.52294%
0.28870%
0.20042%
0.16550%
0.09126%
0.03556%
0.01841%
0.01483%
0.01173%
0.00326%
0.00218%
0.00059%
0.00014%



